
Cutting capacities

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Head Handles mm²

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm AWG lbs

95 71 445 
 17 1/2

445   polished plastic grips 95 
25/64

10 
9/32

7 
 - 3/0 2.39

95 71 600 23 5/8
600     polished plastic grips 150

35/64
14

23/64
9

- 5/0 3.84

95 77 600 
 23 5/8

600    polished
plastic dipped insulated, 
VDE-tested

150 
35/64

14 
23/64

9 
 - 5/0 5.02

95 81 600 23 5/8
600     polished plastic grips 150

5/8
16

25/64
10

11/64
4.5

5/0 4.97

95 79 445 Spare cutter head for 95 71 445
95 79 600 Spare cutter head for 95 71 600 / 95 77 600
95 89 600 Spare cutter head for 95 81 600

Cable Cutters for Wire Rope and ACSR
95

 >  for ACSR, wire ropes, steel rods, copper and aluminum cables
 >  suitable for cutting overhead cables with strain relief wire
 >  angular cutting blades prevent fanning out
 >  optimum transmission ratio for high cutting performance
 >  bolted cutter head, replaceable
 >  lightweight
 >  cutter head: high-grade special tool steel, multi stage oil-hardened
 >  handles: aluminum, high-strength

95 81 600
With reinforced cutter head for higher performance, also cuts piano wire

95 71 600
         

95 62 160

          

95 77 600
            

Wire Rope Cutter
95

Compact size, lightweight, high performance level
High transmission joint design makes cutting 20 % easier
Box joint design for greater stability

 > for cutting high-strength wire ropes up to up to 5/32" (4 mm)  
and cable 3/16" (6 mm)

 > at just 6 1/4" (160 mm) length this tool is considerably more  
powerful than many larger wire rope cutters 

 > included thumb lock and opening spring
 > ball bearing steel for a long service life 
 > induction hardened cutting edges
 > cuts cleanly and evenly without wire ends splaying or fanning out

Product Number Packaging
Inch
mm Head Handles

Ø Inch
Ø mm

Ø Inch
Ø mm lbs

95 62 160 X 6 1/4
160 polished multi-component grips 3/16

6.0
5/32
4.0 0.38

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Diisononyl Phthalate, which is known 
to the State of California to cause cancer.  For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov    
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