Wire Rope Cutter

95

Compact size, lightweight, high performance level High transmission joint design makes cutting 20% easier Box joint design for greater stability

- > for cutting high-strength wire ropes up to up to 5/32" (4 mm) and cable 3/16" (6 mm)
- > at just 6 1/4" (160 mm) length this tool is considerably more powerful than many larger wire rope cutters
- > included thumb lock and opening spring
- > ball bearing steel for a long service life
- > induction hardened cutting edges
- > cuts cleanly and evenly without wire ends splaying or fanning out





Product Number	Packaging	↓ Inch mm		Head	Handles	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	۵'۵ Ibs
95 62 160	Х	<mark>6 1/4</mark> 160	🏶 🔍 🖃 💕 MM	polished	multi-component grips	<mark>3/16</mark> 6.0	<mark>5/32</mark> 4.0	0.38

Cable Cutters for Wire Rope and ACSR

95

- > for ACSR, wire ropes, steel rods, copper and aluminum cables
- > suitable for cutting overhead cables with strain relief wire
- > angular cutting blades prevent fanning out
- > optimum transmission ratio for high cutting performance
- > bolted cutter head, replaceable
- > lightweight
- > cutter head: high-grade special tool steel, multi stage oil-hardened
- > handles: aluminum, high-strength

95 81 600

With reinforced cutter head for higher performance, also cuts piano wire







						Cutting capacities					
Product Number	Packaging	→ Inch mm		Head	Handles	mm ²	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	Ø Inch Ø mm	AWG	۲ lbs
95 71 445		17 1/2 445	♦♥♥♥	polished	plastic grips	95	25/64 10	<mark>9/32</mark> 7	-	3/0	2.39
95 71 600		<mark>23 5/8</mark> 600	♦♥♥₽₽	polished	plastic grips	150	35/64 14	23/64 9	-	5/0	3.84
95 77 600		<mark>23 5/8</mark> 600	☆ 1000 V 😍 💿 🖺 	polished	plastic dipped insulated, VDE-tested	150	35/64 14	23/64 9	-	5/0	5.02
95 81 600		23 5/8 600	⊕©II	polished	plastic grips	150	<mark>5/8</mark> 16	25/64 10	11/64 4.5	5/0	4.97
95 79 445	Spare cutter	head for 9	95 71 445								
95 79 600	Spare cutter head for 95 71 600 / 95 77 600										
95 89 600	Spare cutter head for 95 81 600										